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	AM Reddy Memorial College of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	AMRN


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Mastan Reddy Nagar, Petlurivaripalem, Narasaraopet (M), Guntur Dist.-522 615


	Telephone

	08647- 247190


	Email ID

	principal@amreddyengineering.com


	Website

	www.amreddyengineering.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr. G Surya


	Contact Number

	9440909519 / 9959838989


	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

30

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

239491

112003

248822

251453

 

 

ECE

81090

81168

244269

226394

251276

203711

EEE

222346

219028

248270

 

 

 

INF

249904

188024

 

 

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

215613

224889

245831

222875

 

 

234200

219768

 

 

ECE

145340

159288

207130

194165

 

 

156462

157700

161750

186148

EEE

207130

225899

220400

237589

 

 

215709

194756

 

 

INF
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